
3 GHz 5 GHz 7 GHz

3 4 5 6 7
Frequency [GHz]

1.1

1.2

1.3

1.4

1.5

1.6

1.7
In

te
gr

at
ed

 F
lu

x 
[m

Jy
]

F357 J095527.23-350356.2 (unr)

3 GHz 5 GHz 7 GHz

3 4 5 6 7
Frequency [GHz]

2.8

3.0

3.2

3.4

3.6

3.8

In
te

gr
at

ed
 F

lu
x 

[m
Jy

]

F357 J095534.28-343815.1 (unr)

3 GHz 5 GHz 7 GHz

3 4 5 6 7
Frequency [GHz]

2.4

2.5

2.6

2.7

2.8

2.9

In
te

gr
at

ed
 F

lu
x 

[m
Jy

]

F357 J095539.54-344050.8 (unr)

3 GHz 5 GHz 7 GHz

3 4 5 6 7
Frequency [GHz]

1.3

1.4

1.5

1.6

1.7

1.8

In
te

gr
at

ed
 F

lu
x 

[m
Jy

]

F357 J095541.24-351906.3 (unr)

3 GHz 5 GHz 7 GHz

3 4 5 6 7
Frequency [GHz]

5.0

5.1

5.2

5.3

5.4

5.5

In
te

gr
at

ed
 F

lu
x 

[m
Jy

]

F357 J095542.33-343103.1 (unr)

3 GHz 5 GHz 7 GHz

3 4 5 6 7
Frequency [GHz]

2.6

2.7

2.8

2.9

3.0

3.1

In
te

gr
at

ed
 F

lu
x 

[m
Jy

]

F357 J095543.22-343041.1 (unr)

3 GHz 5 GHz 7 GHz

3 4 5 6 7
Frequency [GHz]

0.85

0.90

0.95

1.00

1.05

1.10

1.15

1.20

In
te

gr
at

ed
 F

lu
x 

[m
Jy

]

F357 J095547.48-351859.0 (unr)

3 GHz 5 GHz 7 GHz

3 4 5 6 7
Frequency [GHz]

2.2

2.4

2.6

2.8

3.0

3.2

3.4

In
te

gr
at

ed
 F

lu
x 

[m
Jy

]

F357 J095550.35-352826.0 (unr)

3 GHz 5 GHz 7 GHz

3 4 5 6 7
Frequency [GHz]

8.9

9.0

9.1

9.2

9.3

9.4

In
te

gr
at

ed
 F

lu
x 

[m
Jy

]

F357 J095550.48-344604.5 (unr)

3 GHz 5 GHz 7 GHz

3 4 5 6 7
Frequency [GHz]

22.6

22.7

22.8

22.9

23.0

23.1

23.2

23.3

In
te

gr
at

ed
 F

lu
x 

[m
Jy

]

F357 J095601.91-343208.8 (unr)

3 GHz 5 GHz 7 GHz

3 4 5 6 7
Frequency [GHz]

5.9

6.0

6.1

6.2

6.3

6.4

6.5

In
te

gr
at

ed
 F

lu
x 

[m
Jy

]

F357 J095602.62-352719.6 (unr)

3 GHz 5 GHz 7 GHz

3 4 5 6 7
Frequency [GHz]

1.7

1.8

1.9

2.0

2.1

2.2

In
te

gr
at

ed
 F

lu
x 

[m
Jy

]

F357 J095624.87-351047.9 (unr)

3 GHz 5 GHz 7 GHz

3 4 5 6 7
Frequency [GHz]

3.6

3.8

4.0

4.2

In
te

gr
at

ed
 F

lu
x 

[m
Jy

]

F357 J095630.77-343401.2 (unr)

3 GHz 5 GHz 7 GHz

3 4 5 6 7
Frequency [GHz]

0.9

1.0

1.1

1.2

1.3

1.4

1.5

1.6

In
te

gr
at

ed
 F

lu
x 

[m
Jy

]

F357 J095631.61-352102.4 (unr)

3 GHz 5 GHz 7 GHz

3 4 5 6 7
Frequency [GHz]

2.6

2.8

3.0

3.2

3.4

3.6

3.8

In
te

gr
at

ed
 F

lu
x 

[m
Jy

]

F357 J095632.20-343454.3 (unr)

3 GHz 5 GHz 7 GHz

3 4 5 6 7
Frequency [GHz]

2.0

2.2

2.4

2.6

2.8

3.0

In
te

gr
at

ed
 F

lu
x 

[m
Jy

]

F357 J095633.64-351948.3 (unr)

3 GHz 5 GHz 7 GHz

3 4 5 6 7
Frequency [GHz]

3.1

3.2

3.3

3.4

3.5

3.6

3.7

In
te

gr
at

ed
 F

lu
x 

[m
Jy

]

F357 J095636.90-353026.4 (unr)

3 GHz 5 GHz 7 GHz

3 4 5 6 7
Frequency [GHz]

0.5

0.6

0.7

0.8

0.9

In
te

gr
at

ed
 F

lu
x 

[m
Jy

]

F357 J095638.05-343136.5 (unr)

3 GHz 5 GHz 7 GHz

3 4 5 6 7
Frequency [GHz]

4.4

4.6

4.8

5.0

5.2

5.4

In
te

gr
at

ed
 F

lu
x 

[m
Jy

]

F357 J095640.41-350733.5 (unr)

3 GHz 5 GHz 7 GHz

3 4 5 6 7
Frequency [GHz]

6.8

6.9

7.0

7.1

7.2

7.3

7.4

7.5

7.6

In
te

gr
at

ed
 F

lu
x 

[m
Jy

]

F357 J095640.75-344804.6 (unr)

3 GHz 5 GHz 7 GHz

3 4 5 6 7
Frequency [GHz]

1.9

2.0

2.1

2.2

2.3

In
te

gr
at

ed
 F

lu
x 

[m
Jy

]

F357 J095641.00-345326.1 (unr)

3 GHz 5 GHz 7 GHz

3 4 5 6 7
Frequency [GHz]

3.6

3.8

4.0

4.2

4.4

In
te

gr
at

ed
 F

lu
x 

[m
Jy

]

F357 J095643.11-344324.5 (unr)

3 GHz 5 GHz 7 GHz

3 4 5 6 7
Frequency [GHz]

1.8

1.9

2.0

2.1

2.2

2.3

2.4

2.5

2.6

In
te

gr
at

ed
 F

lu
x 

[m
Jy

]

F357 J095643.29-344331.4 (unr)

3 GHz 5 GHz 7 GHz

3 4 5 6 7
Frequency [GHz]

0.7

0.8

0.9

1.0

1.1

1.2

1.3

In
te

gr
at

ed
 F

lu
x 

[m
Jy

]

F357 J095649.45-351746.1 (unr)

3 GHz 5 GHz 7 GHz

3 4 5 6 7
Frequency [GHz]

1.2

1.3

1.4

1.5

1.6

1.7

In
te

gr
at

ed
 F

lu
x 

[m
Jy

]

F357 J095656.65-351040.2 (unr)

3 GHz 5 GHz 7 GHz

3 4 5 6 7
Frequency [GHz]

4.6

4.8

5.0

5.2

5.4

5.6

5.8

6.0

In
te

gr
at

ed
 F

lu
x 

[m
Jy

]

F357 J095710.75-345926.8 (unr)

3 GHz 5 GHz 7 GHz

3 4 5 6 7
Frequency [GHz]

6.5

7.0

7.5

8.0

8.5

In
te

gr
at

ed
 F

lu
x 

[m
Jy

]

F357 J095710.76-345926.7 (unr)

3 GHz 5 GHz 7 GHz

3 4 5 6 7
Frequency [GHz]

5.75

6.00

6.25

6.50

6.75

7.00

7.25

7.50

7.75

In
te

gr
at

ed
 F

lu
x 

[m
Jy

]

F357 J095710.77-345926.9 (unr)

3 GHz 5 GHz 7 GHz

3 4 5 6 7
Frequency [GHz]

1.00

1.05

1.10

1.15

1.20

1.25

1.30

1.35

In
te

gr
at

ed
 F

lu
x 

[m
Jy

]

F357 J095710.78-345928.4 (unr)

3 GHz 5 GHz 7 GHz

3 4 5 6 7
Frequency [GHz]

2.4

2.6

2.8

3.0

3.2

3.4

In
te

gr
at

ed
 F

lu
x 

[m
Jy

]

F357 J095711.98-345847.6 (unr)

3 GHz 5 GHz 7 GHz

3 4 5 6 7
Frequency [GHz]

2.8

3.0

3.2

3.4

3.6

3.8

In
te

gr
at

ed
 F

lu
x 

[m
Jy

]

F357 J095711.98-345847.7 (unr)

3 GHz 5 GHz 7 GHz

3 4 5 6 7
Frequency [GHz]

8.0

8.5

9.0

9.5

10.0

In
te

gr
at

ed
 F

lu
x 

[m
Jy

]

F357 J095713.18-342526.9 (res)

3 GHz 5 GHz 7 GHz

3 4 5 6 7
Frequency [GHz]

10.0

10.2

10.4

10.6

10.8

11.0

11.2

In
te

gr
at

ed
 F

lu
x 

[m
Jy

]

F357 J095714.66-353941.8 (unr)

3 GHz 5 GHz 7 GHz

3 4 5 6 7
Frequency [GHz]

8.8

8.9

9.0

9.1

9.2

9.3

9.4

9.5

In
te

gr
at

ed
 F

lu
x 

[m
Jy

]

F357 J095714.67-353942.1 (unr)

3 GHz 5 GHz 7 GHz

3 4 5 6 7
Frequency [GHz]

2.4

2.6

2.8

3.0

3.2

3.4

In
te

gr
at

ed
 F

lu
x 

[m
Jy

]

F357 J095723.13-353342.2 (unr)

3 GHz 5 GHz 7 GHz

3 4 5 6 7
Frequency [GHz]

2.4

2.6

2.8

3.0

3.2

3.4

In
te

gr
at

ed
 F

lu
x 

[m
Jy

]

F357 J095723.13-353342.3 (unr)

3 GHz 5 GHz 7 GHz

3 4 5 6 7
Frequency [GHz]

13.6

13.8

14.0

14.2

14.4

14.6

In
te

gr
at

ed
 F

lu
x 

[m
Jy

]

F357 J095725.38-352252.8 (unr)

3 GHz 5 GHz 7 GHz

3 4 5 6 7
Frequency [GHz]

13.2

13.3

13.4

13.5

13.6

13.7

13.8

13.9

In
te

gr
at

ed
 F

lu
x 

[m
Jy

]

F357 J095725.4-352252.9 (unr)

3 GHz 5 GHz 7 GHz

3 4 5 6 7
Frequency [GHz]

0.8

0.9

1.0

1.1

1.2

1.3

1.4

1.5

In
te

gr
at

ed
 F

lu
x 

[m
Jy

]

F357 J095725.44-350442.9 (unr)

3 GHz 5 GHz 7 GHz

3 4 5 6 7
Frequency [GHz]

2.4

2.6

2.8

3.0

3.2

3.4

3.6

3.8

4.0

In
te

gr
at

ed
 F

lu
x 

[m
Jy

]

F357 J095725.79-350839.2 (unr)

3 GHz 5 GHz 7 GHz

3 4 5 6 7
Frequency [GHz]

5.2

5.4

5.6

5.8

6.0

In
te

gr
at

ed
 F

lu
x 

[m
Jy

]

F357 J095729.46-350243.9 (res)

3 GHz 5 GHz 7 GHz

3 4 5 6 7
Frequency [GHz]

5.4

5.6

5.8

6.0

6.2

In
te

gr
at

ed
 F

lu
x 

[m
Jy

]

F357 J095729.46-350244.0 (res)

3 GHz 5 GHz 7 GHz

3 4 5 6 7
Frequency [GHz]

3.8

4.0

4.2

4.4

4.6

4.8

In
te

gr
at

ed
 F

lu
x 

[m
Jy

]

F357 J095731.08-345646.6 (res)

3 GHz 5 GHz 7 GHz

3 4 5 6 7
Frequency [GHz]

7.0

7.1

7.2

7.3

7.4

7.5

In
te

gr
at

ed
 F

lu
x 

[m
Jy

]

F357 J095732.51-353838.7 (unr)

3 GHz 5 GHz 7 GHz

3 4 5 6 7
Frequency [GHz]

7.0

7.1

7.2

7.3

7.4

7.5

In
te

gr
at

ed
 F

lu
x 

[m
Jy

]

F357 J095732.51-353838.7 (unr)

3 GHz 5 GHz 7 GHz

3 4 5 6 7
Frequency [GHz]

0.9

1.0

1.1

1.2

1.3

1.4

In
te

gr
at

ed
 F

lu
x 

[m
Jy

]

F357 J095733.26-343823.6 (unr)

3 GHz 5 GHz 7 GHz

3 4 5 6 7
Frequency [GHz]

1.1

1.2

1.3

1.4

1.5

1.6

1.7

In
te

gr
at

ed
 F

lu
x 

[m
Jy

]

F357 J095733.27-343823.7 (unr)

3 GHz 5 GHz 7 GHz

3 4 5 6 7
Frequency [GHz]

1.6

1.7

1.8

1.9

2.0

2.1

2.2

In
te

gr
at

ed
 F

lu
x 

[m
Jy

]

F357 J095736.05-355106.7 (unr)

3 GHz 5 GHz 7 GHz

3 4 5 6 7
Frequency [GHz]

0.7

0.8

0.9

1.0

1.1

1.2

In
te

gr
at

ed
 F

lu
x 

[m
Jy

]

F357 J095739.16-352400.1 (unr)

3 GHz 5 GHz 7 GHz

3 4 5 6 7
Frequency [GHz]

6.0

6.5

7.0

7.5

8.0

In
te

gr
at

ed
 F

lu
x 

[m
Jy

]

F357 J095739.89-354818.8 (unr)

3 GHz 5 GHz 7 GHz

3 4 5 6 7
Frequency [GHz]

4.25

4.50

4.75

5.00

5.25

5.50

5.75

6.00

6.25

In
te

gr
at

ed
 F

lu
x 

[m
Jy

]

F357 J095739.89-354818.9 (unr)

3 GHz 5 GHz 7 GHz

3 4 5 6 7
Frequency [GHz]

51.4

51.6

51.8

52.0

52.2

52.4

52.6

52.8

In
te

gr
at

ed
 F

lu
x 

[m
Jy

]

F357 J095740.37-354815.4 (unr)

3 GHz 5 GHz 7 GHz

3 4 5 6 7
Frequency [GHz]

51.00

51.25

51.50

51.75

52.00

52.25

52.50

In
te

gr
at

ed
 F

lu
x 

[m
Jy

]

F357 J095740.37-354815.4 (unr)

3 GHz 5 GHz 7 GHz

3 4 5 6 7
Frequency [GHz]

1.10

1.15

1.20

1.25

1.30

1.35

1.40

1.45

1.50

In
te

gr
at

ed
 F

lu
x 

[m
Jy

]

F357 J095741.74-352716.6 (unr)

3 GHz 5 GHz 7 GHz

3 4 5 6 7
Frequency [GHz]

1.2

1.3

1.4

1.5

1.6

In
te

gr
at

ed
 F

lu
x 

[m
Jy

]

F357 J095741.75-352716.6 (unr)

3 GHz 5 GHz 7 GHz

3 4 5 6 7
Frequency [GHz]

3.50

3.75

4.00

4.25

4.50

4.75

5.00

5.25

In
te

gr
at

ed
 F

lu
x 

[m
Jy

]

F357 J095743.38-350843.0 (unr)

3 GHz 5 GHz 7 GHz

3 4 5 6 7
Frequency [GHz]

3.5

3.6

3.7

3.8

3.9

In
te

gr
at

ed
 F

lu
x 

[m
Jy

]

F357 J095745.35-345808.8 (unr)

3 GHz 5 GHz 7 GHz

3 4 5 6 7
Frequency [GHz]

3.3

3.4

3.5

3.6

3.7

In
te

gr
at

ed
 F

lu
x 

[m
Jy

]

F357 J095745.35-345808.9 (unr)

3 GHz 5 GHz 7 GHz

3 4 5 6 7
Frequency [GHz]

1.1

1.2

1.3

1.4

1.5

In
te

gr
at

ed
 F

lu
x 

[m
Jy

]

F357 J095747.48-345949.1 (unr)

3 GHz 5 GHz 7 GHz

3 4 5 6 7
Frequency [GHz]

1.1

1.2

1.3

1.4

1.5

In
te

gr
at

ed
 F

lu
x 

[m
Jy

]

F357 J095747.48-345949.1 (unr)

3 GHz 5 GHz 7 GHz

3 4 5 6 7
Frequency [GHz]

1.2

1.3

1.4

1.5

1.6

In
te

gr
at

ed
 F

lu
x 

[m
Jy

]

F357 J095747.48-345949.1 (unr)

3 GHz 5 GHz 7 GHz

3 4 5 6 7
Frequency [GHz]

1.3

1.4

1.5

1.6

1.7

1.8

In
te

gr
at

ed
 F

lu
x 

[m
Jy

]

F357 J095747.49-345949.1 (unr)

3 GHz 5 GHz 7 GHz

3 4 5 6 7
Frequency [GHz]

1.6

1.7

1.8

1.9

2.0

In
te

gr
at

ed
 F

lu
x 

[m
Jy

]

F357 J095752.95-353652.0 (unr)

3 GHz 5 GHz 7 GHz

3 4 5 6 7
Frequency [GHz]

1.6

1.7

1.8

1.9

2.0

In
te

gr
at

ed
 F

lu
x 

[m
Jy

]

F357 J095752.95-353652.0 (unr)

3 GHz 5 GHz 7 GHz

3 4 5 6 7
Frequency [GHz]

3.0

3.1

3.2

3.3

3.4

3.5

3.6

In
te

gr
at

ed
 F

lu
x 

[m
Jy

]

F357 J095753.74-345935.0 (unr)

3 GHz 5 GHz 7 GHz

3 4 5 6 7
Frequency [GHz]

3.3

3.4

3.5

3.6

3.7

3.8

3.9

In
te

gr
at

ed
 F

lu
x 

[m
Jy

]

F357 J095753.74-345935.0 (unr)

3 GHz 5 GHz 7 GHz

3 4 5 6 7
Frequency [GHz]

3.0

3.1

3.2

3.3

3.4

3.5

3.6

In
te

gr
at

ed
 F

lu
x 

[m
Jy

]

F357 J095753.74-345935.0 (unr)

3 GHz 5 GHz 7 GHz

3 4 5 6 7
Frequency [GHz]

3.1

3.2

3.3

3.4

3.5

3.6

3.7

In
te

gr
at

ed
 F

lu
x 

[m
Jy

]

F357 J095753.74-345935.0 (unr)

3 GHz 5 GHz 7 GHz

3 4 5 6 7
Frequency [GHz]

14.8

15.0

15.2

15.4

15.6

15.8

16.0

In
te

gr
at

ed
 F

lu
x 

[m
Jy

]

F357 J095756.01-353504.0 (res)

3 GHz 5 GHz 7 GHz

3 4 5 6 7
Frequency [GHz]

29.5

30.0

30.5

31.0

In
te

gr
at

ed
 F

lu
x 

[m
Jy

]

F357 J095756.08-353502.7 (res)

3 GHz 5 GHz 7 GHz

3 4 5 6 7
Frequency [GHz]

1.2

1.3

1.4

1.5

1.6

1.7

In
te

gr
at

ed
 F

lu
x 

[m
Jy

]

F357 J095759.05-354942.5 (unr)

3 GHz 5 GHz 7 GHz

3 4 5 6 7
Frequency [GHz]

1.0

1.1

1.2

1.3

1.4

In
te

gr
at

ed
 F

lu
x 

[m
Jy

]

F357 J095759.05-354942.6 (unr)

3 GHz 5 GHz 7 GHz

3 4 5 6 7
Frequency [GHz]

0.7

0.8

0.9

1.0

1.1

1.2

In
te

gr
at

ed
 F

lu
x 

[m
Jy

]

F357 J095759.84-353632.2 (unr)

3 GHz 5 GHz 7 GHz

3 4 5 6 7
Frequency [GHz]

0.9

1.0

1.1

1.2

1.3

1.4

In
te

gr
at

ed
 F

lu
x 

[m
Jy

]

F357 J095807.99-354124.5 (unr)

3 GHz 5 GHz 7 GHz

3 4 5 6 7
Frequency [GHz]

1.7

1.8

1.9

2.0

2.1

2.2

In
te

gr
at

ed
 F

lu
x 

[m
Jy

]

F357 J095811.21-352203.9 (unr)

3 GHz 5 GHz 7 GHz

3 4 5 6 7
Frequency [GHz]

1.6

1.7

1.8

1.9

2.0

In
te

gr
at

ed
 F

lu
x 

[m
Jy

]

F357 J095811.21-352203.9 (unr)

3 GHz 5 GHz 7 GHz

3 4 5 6 7
Frequency [GHz]

1.1

1.2

1.3

1.4

1.5

In
te

gr
at

ed
 F

lu
x 

[m
Jy

]

F357 J095811.36-343627.6 (unr)

3 GHz 5 GHz 7 GHz

3 4 5 6 7
Frequency [GHz]

2.0

2.2

2.4

2.6

2.8

In
te

gr
at

ed
 F

lu
x 

[m
Jy

]

F357 J095811.36-343627.8 (unr)

3 GHz 5 GHz 7 GHz

3 4 5 6 7
Frequency [GHz]

87.5

88.0

88.5

89.0

89.5

In
te

gr
at

ed
 F

lu
x 

[m
Jy

]

F357 J095812.40-350849.8 (res)

3 GHz 5 GHz 7 GHz

3 4 5 6 7
Frequency [GHz]

87.0

87.5

88.0

88.5

In
te

gr
at

ed
 F

lu
x 

[m
Jy

]

F357 J095812.40-350849.8 (res)

3 GHz 5 GHz 7 GHz

3 4 5 6 7
Frequency [GHz]

7.6

7.7

7.8

7.9

8.0

8.1

8.2

8.3

In
te

gr
at

ed
 F

lu
x 

[m
Jy

]

F357 J095814.53-350811.7 (unr)

3 GHz 5 GHz 7 GHz

3 4 5 6 7
Frequency [GHz]

7.6

7.7

7.8

7.9

8.0

8.1

8.2

In
te

gr
at

ed
 F

lu
x 

[m
Jy

]

F357 J095814.53-350811.7 (unr)

3 GHz 5 GHz 7 GHz

3 4 5 6 7
Frequency [GHz]

1.9

2.0

2.1

2.2

2.3

2.4

2.5

2.6

In
te

gr
at

ed
 F

lu
x 

[m
Jy

]

F357 J095817.05-343536.2 (unr)

3 GHz 5 GHz 7 GHz

3 4 5 6 7
Frequency [GHz]

1.8

1.9

2.0

2.1

2.2

2.3

2.4

2.5

In
te

gr
at

ed
 F

lu
x 

[m
Jy

]

F357 J095817.06-343535.9 (unr)

3 GHz 5 GHz 7 GHz

3 4 5 6 7
Frequency [GHz]

0.9

1.0

1.1

1.2

1.3

1.4

1.5

1.6

In
te

gr
at

ed
 F

lu
x 

[m
Jy

]

F357 J095822.07-351405.7 (unr)

3 GHz 5 GHz 7 GHz

3 4 5 6 7
Frequency [GHz]

12.0

12.2

12.4

12.6

In
te

gr
at

ed
 F

lu
x 

[m
Jy

]

F357 J095824.06-343730.8 (unr)

3 GHz 5 GHz 7 GHz

3 4 5 6 7
Frequency [GHz]

10.9

11.0

11.1

11.2

11.3

In
te

gr
at

ed
 F

lu
x 

[m
Jy

]

F357 J095824.06-343731.1 (unr)

3 GHz 5 GHz 7 GHz

3 4 5 6 7
Frequency [GHz]

1.9

2.0

2.1

2.2

2.3

In
te

gr
at

ed
 F

lu
x 

[m
Jy

]

F357 J095824.28-343007.5 (unr)

3 GHz 5 GHz 7 GHz

3 4 5 6 7
Frequency [GHz]

2.1

2.2

2.3

2.4

2.5

In
te

gr
at

ed
 F

lu
x 

[m
Jy

]

F357 J095824.28-343007.5 (unr)

3 GHz 5 GHz 7 GHz

3 4 5 6 7
Frequency [GHz]

6.8

6.9

7.0

7.1

7.2

7.3

In
te

gr
at

ed
 F

lu
x 

[m
Jy

]

F357 J095824.98-343717.7 (unr)

3 GHz 5 GHz 7 GHz

3 4 5 6 7
Frequency [GHz]

6.9

7.0

7.1

7.2

7.3

7.4

In
te

gr
at

ed
 F

lu
x 

[m
Jy

]

F357 J095824.98-343717.7 (unr)

3 GHz 5 GHz 7 GHz

3 4 5 6 7
Frequency [GHz]

4.4

4.5

4.6

4.7

4.8

4.9

In
te

gr
at

ed
 F

lu
x 

[m
Jy

]

F357 J095826.71-343645.6 (unr)

3 GHz 5 GHz 7 GHz

3 4 5 6 7
Frequency [GHz]

4.5

4.6

4.7

4.8

4.9

5.0

In
te

gr
at

ed
 F

lu
x 

[m
Jy

]

F357 J095826.71-343645.6 (unr)

3 GHz 5 GHz 7 GHz

3 4 5 6 7
Frequency [GHz]

1.2

1.3

1.4

1.5

1.6

1.7

In
te

gr
at

ed
 F

lu
x 

[m
Jy

]

F357 J095835.28-344223.0 (unr)

3 GHz 5 GHz 7 GHz

3 4 5 6 7
Frequency [GHz]

1.1

1.2

1.3

1.4

1.5

In
te

gr
at

ed
 F

lu
x 

[m
Jy

]

F357 J095835.29-344222.8 (unr)

3 GHz 5 GHz 7 GHz

3 4 5 6 7
Frequency [GHz]

2.1

2.2

2.3

2.4

2.5

2.6

2.7

2.8

In
te

gr
at

ed
 F

lu
x 

[m
Jy

]

F357 J095837.69-355006.2 (unr)

3 GHz 5 GHz 7 GHz

3 4 5 6 7
Frequency [GHz]

2.2

2.3

2.4

2.5

2.6

2.7

2.8

2.9

3.0

In
te

gr
at

ed
 F

lu
x 

[m
Jy

]

F357 J095837.69-355006.2 (unr)

3 GHz 5 GHz 7 GHz

3 4 5 6 7
Frequency [GHz]

0.9

1.0

1.1

1.2

1.3

1.4

1.5

In
te

gr
at

ed
 F

lu
x 

[m
Jy

]

F357 J095851.08-350715.7 (unr)

3 GHz 5 GHz 7 GHz

3 4 5 6 7
Frequency [GHz]

8.3

8.4

8.5

8.6

8.7

In
te

gr
at

ed
 F

lu
x 

[m
Jy

]

F357 J095851.87-352805.1 (unr)

3 GHz 5 GHz 7 GHz

3 4 5 6 7
Frequency [GHz]

8.4

8.5

8.6

8.7

8.8

8.9

In
te

gr
at

ed
 F

lu
x 

[m
Jy

]

F357 J095851.87-352805.1 (unr)

3 GHz 5 GHz 7 GHz

3 4 5 6 7
Frequency [GHz]

4.8

4.9

5.0

5.1

5.2

5.3

In
te

gr
at

ed
 F

lu
x 

[m
Jy

]

F357 J095856.43-344259.4 (unr)

3 GHz 5 GHz 7 GHz

3 4 5 6 7
Frequency [GHz]

4.7

4.8

4.9

5.0

5.1

5.2

In
te

gr
at

ed
 F

lu
x 

[m
Jy

]

F357 J095856.43-344259.4 (unr)

3 GHz 5 GHz 7 GHz

3 4 5 6 7
Frequency [GHz]

1.0

1.1

1.2

1.3

1.4

1.5

1.6

1.7

1.8

In
te

gr
at

ed
 F

lu
x 

[m
Jy

]

F357 J095900.49-355749.5 (unr)

3 GHz 5 GHz 7 GHz

3 4 5 6 7
Frequency [GHz]

0.9

1.0

1.1

1.2

1.3

1.4

1.5

1.6

In
te

gr
at

ed
 F

lu
x 

[m
Jy

]

F357 J095900.49-355749.7 (unr)

3 GHz 5 GHz 7 GHz

3 4 5 6 7
Frequency [GHz]

1.6

1.7

1.8

1.9

2.0

In
te

gr
at

ed
 F

lu
x 

[m
Jy

]

F357 J095900.69-353034.3 (unr)

3 GHz 5 GHz 7 GHz

3 4 5 6 7
Frequency [GHz]

1.6

1.7

1.8

1.9

2.0

2.1

In
te

gr
at

ed
 F

lu
x 

[m
Jy

]

F357 J095900.69-353034.3 (unr)

3 GHz 5 GHz 7 GHz

3 4 5 6 7
Frequency [GHz]

0.8

0.9

1.0

1.1

1.2

In
te

gr
at

ed
 F

lu
x 

[m
Jy

]

F357 J095902.36-344304.9 (unr)

3 GHz 5 GHz 7 GHz

3 4 5 6 7
Frequency [GHz]

0.70

0.75

0.80

0.85

0.90

0.95

1.00

1.05

1.10

In
te

gr
at

ed
 F

lu
x 

[m
Jy

]

F357 J095902.37-344304.9 (unr)

3 GHz 5 GHz 7 GHz

3 4 5 6 7
Frequency [GHz]

15.4

15.5

15.6

15.7

15.8

15.9

16.0

In
te

gr
at

ed
 F

lu
x 

[m
Jy

]

F357 J095905.59-345102.6 (unr)

3 GHz 5 GHz 7 GHz

3 4 5 6 7
Frequency [GHz]

7.0

7.1

7.2

7.3

7.4

7.5

In
te

gr
at

ed
 F

lu
x 

[m
Jy

]

F357 J095910.77-353304.9 (unr)

3 GHz 5 GHz 7 GHz

3 4 5 6 7
Frequency [GHz]

7.0

7.1

7.2

7.3

7.4

In
te

gr
at

ed
 F

lu
x 

[m
Jy

]

F357 J095910.77-353304.9 (unr)

3 GHz 5 GHz 7 GHz

3 4 5 6 7
Frequency [GHz]

3.0

3.1

3.2

3.3

3.4

3.5

3.6

In
te

gr
at

ed
 F

lu
x 

[m
Jy

]

F357 J095915.34-351202.4 (unr)

3 GHz 5 GHz 7 GHz

3 4 5 6 7
Frequency [GHz]

3.0

3.1

3.2

3.3

3.4

3.5

3.6

In
te

gr
at

ed
 F

lu
x 

[m
Jy

]

F357 J095915.34-351202.4 (unr)

3 GHz 5 GHz 7 GHz

3 4 5 6 7
Frequency [GHz]

7.0

7.5

8.0

8.5

9.0

In
te

gr
at

ed
 F

lu
x 

[m
Jy

]

F357 J095928.40-354929.6 (unr)

3 GHz 5 GHz 7 GHz

3 4 5 6 7
Frequency [GHz]

1.1

1.2

1.3

1.4

1.5

1.6

1.7

1.8

In
te

gr
at

ed
 F

lu
x 

[m
Jy

]

F357 J095929.30-353232.0 (unr)

3 GHz 5 GHz 7 GHz

3 4 5 6 7
Frequency [GHz]

3.6

3.8

4.0

4.2

4.4

In
te

gr
at

ed
 F

lu
x 

[m
Jy

]

F357 J095931.30-353834.9 (unr)

3 GHz 5 GHz 7 GHz

3 4 5 6 7
Frequency [GHz]

2.6

2.8

3.0

3.2

3.4

In
te

gr
at

ed
 F

lu
x 

[m
Jy

]

F357 J095932.30-353825.9 (unr)

3 GHz 5 GHz 7 GHz

3 4 5 6 7
Frequency [GHz]

2.4

2.6

2.8

3.0

3.2

In
te

gr
at

ed
 F

lu
x 

[m
Jy

]

F357 J095942.49-351023.6 (unr)

3 GHz 5 GHz 7 GHz

3 4 5 6 7
Frequency [GHz]

1.9

2.0

2.1

2.2

2.3

2.4

In
te

gr
at

ed
 F

lu
x 

[m
Jy

]

F357 J095944.72-353251.9 (unr)

3 GHz 5 GHz 7 GHz

3 4 5 6 7
Frequency [GHz]

1.6

1.7

1.8

1.9

2.0

2.1

2.2

In
te

gr
at

ed
 F

lu
x 

[m
Jy

]

F357 J095948.61-351536.2 (unr)

3 GHz 5 GHz 7 GHz

3 4 5 6 7
Frequency [GHz]

2.4

2.6

2.8

3.0

3.2

3.4

In
te

gr
at

ed
 F

lu
x 

[m
Jy

]

F357 J095950.91-351345.5 (unr)

3 GHz 5 GHz 7 GHz

3 4 5 6 7
Frequency [GHz]

22.8

23.0

23.2

23.4

23.6

23.8

24.0

24.2

In
te

gr
at

ed
 F

lu
x 

[m
Jy

]

F357 J095959.09-352119.2 (unr)

3 GHz 5 GHz 7 GHz

3 4 5 6 7
Frequency [GHz]

22.8

23.0

23.2

23.4

23.6

23.8

In
te

gr
at

ed
 F

lu
x 

[m
Jy

]

F357 J095959.11-352119.1 (unr)


